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INCLUSIVE AMENITIES

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

Quebec City

TREASURES OF THE NORTHEAST 

Wind your way through New England’s charming towns and Canada’s picturesque Maritime 

Provinces at the perfect time of year. Just when you thought these regions couldn’t get any more 

beautiful, you’ll spot yet another hillside blanketed in warm fall hues and yet another cobblestone 

street shaded by an autumnal canopy of red, orange and yellow leaves. Stroll the stately mansions 

once home to the Astors and Vanderbilts in Newport, head off on a gourmet tasting tour in Bar 

Harbor, step aboard a lobster boat in Halifax for an insider’s look at the thriving industry and 

explore Gros Morne National Park near Corner Brook. Delight in deeper explorations of Quebec too 

– La Belle Province – with calls on classic cities such as the French-Canadian beauty of Quebec City

as well as boutique ports like historical Gaspé and Sept-Îles, gateway to the natural paradise of Côte-

Nord. Of course, easy escapes to lush Bermuda, departing from both New York and Boston, offer a

tempting respite from daily routine.

C A N A DA  &  N E W  E N G L A N D charms
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Newport

BER MUDI A N BR EEZE 
NEW YORK to NEW YORK | 7 days

Sep 1 & Sep 8, 2024 – INSIGNIA
Two Overnights: Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $5,798 $8,198 $10,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $1,899 $3,099 $4,199

Cruise-Only+ $1,299 $2,499 $3,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $400 
Shipboard Credit

Saint John

C A RTIER CON NOISSEUR 
NEW YORK to MONTREAL | 18 days

Sep 8, 2024 – INSIGNIA
Two Overnights: Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,998 $21,998 $28,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,499 $8,999 $12,499 

Cruise-Only+ $4,499 $7,999 $11,499 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Bar Harbor

BER MUDI A N PA L ET TE 
BOSTON to BOSTON | 7 days

Sep 11 & Sep 18, 2024 – NAUTICA
Overnights: St. George & Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $5,798 $8,198 $10,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $1,899 $3,099 $4,199 

Cruise-Only+ $1,299 $2,499 $3,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $400 
Shipboard Credit

CO R N ER  B RO O K 

Reserved for true spelunkers, Corner Brook 
Caves are a literally hidden gem. Walk along a 
subterranean stream and learn about the forces 
of nature that created this intricate system of 

limestone caverns carved over millennia.

Portland

SUPR EME TR A NSAT L A NTIC 
LONDON to NEW YORK | 22 days

Aug 17, 2024 – INSIGNIA
Two Overnights: Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,998 $22,998 $30,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $8,999 $12,999 

Cruise-Only+ $4,599 $7,599 $11,599

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from London only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Corner Brook

AUTUM NA L A LLUR E 
NEW YORK to MONTREAL | 11 days

Sep 15, Oct 6, Oct 17 & Oct 28, 2024 – INSIGNIA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,598 $14,398 $19,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,799 $6,199 $8,599 

Cruise-Only+ $2,999 $5,399 $7,799 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Reverse itinerary, port order varies. 
Fares shown reflect Oct 28 voyage. See website for all fares.
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Peggy’s Cove, available from Halifax

C A N A D A  &  N E W  E N G L A N D

H AV R E - S A I N T- P I ER R E

On a cruise from Havre-Saint-Pierre, in addition to 
stunning views of the coast, you may catch a 40-ton 
humpback hurling itself from the sea, have a close 

encounter with an 80-foot blue whale or find  
yourself surrounded by dolphins.

Havre-Saint-Pierre

BER MUDA & 
QUEBEC E X PLOR ER 
BOSTON to MONTREAL | 18 days

Sep 18, 2024 – NAUTICA
Overnights: St. George & Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,998 $22,998 $30,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $9,499 $13,199 

Cruise-Only+ $4,999 $8,499 $12,199 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Sydney

IN THE PATH OF C A RTIER 
BOSTON to MONTREAL | 11 days

Sep 25, Oct 6 & Oct 17, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,998 $15,998 $21,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,499 $6,999 $9,699 

Cruise-Only+ $3,699 $6,199 $8,899

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Gaspé

COU L EUR S DU QUEBEC 
MONTREAL to MONTREAL | 10 days

Sep 26, 2024 – INSIGNIA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,998 $15,598 $20,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,499 $6,799 $9,299 

Cruise-Only+ $3,599 $5,899 $8,399

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Reverse itinerary; port order varies.   
Fares shown reflect Oct 17 voyage. See website for all fares.
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

New York

QUEBEC & 
C A R IBBE A N MELODY 

MONTREAL to ORANJESTAD | 25 days
Oct 28, 2024 – INSIGNIA

Overnight: Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,998 $24,798 $32,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $9,899 $13,599 

Cruise-Only+ $4,499 $8,399 $12,099 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $24,198 $32,998 $43,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,599 $12,999 $18,399 

Cruise-Only+ $7,399 $11,799 $17,199Alter do Chão

SOUTHBOU ND 
TO THE A M A ZON 

MONTREAL to MIAMI | 36 days
Oct 28, 2024 – NAUTICA

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

Charleston

E AST COAST 
ENCH A NTMENTS 

MONTREAL to MIAMI | 12 days
Oct 28, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,598 $12,598 $16,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $4,799 $6,799 

Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $3,999 $5,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

S Y D N E Y

Get to know one of the world’s great inventors  
at the Alexander Graham Bell National Historic Site 
near Sydney. Bell’s legacy comes to life as you peruse 

artifacts, films and photos highlighting his  
scientific and humanitarian work.

Montreal




